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Total R$65.73
July 18, 2023

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this evening.

Thanks for riding, Luiz

 

 

 

Visa Credit ••••5328
7/18/23 8:29 PM

Luiz Philippe de Orleans e Bragança <luizphilippeiii@gmail.com>

Your Tuesday evening trip with Uber
Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com> 18 de julho de 2023 às 20:29
Para: luizphilippeiii@gmail.com

       

       

Total R$65.73

Trip fare R$59.80

Uber Fees R$3.02

Subtotal R$62.82

Municipal Regulation R$1.32

Booking Fee R$1.00

Wait Time R$0.59

Payments  

R$65.73

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

https://click.uber.com/f/a/OGQM2O8Oboo-MLkwOUauXA~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmmFPSP0RsaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL2ktd2FzLWNoYXJnZWQtYS1ib29raW5nLWZlZT9ub2RlSWQ9Mjk0OWM0OGEtZGM0Yy00YzJiLWEzODktMmUyZjViZTViMGM2VwR1YmVyQgpktlIgt2SfxcNZUhlsdWl6cGhpbGlwcGVpaWlAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/IgI7h1bjTppxFG1-aXnz3A~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmmFPSP0RfaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL3dhaXQtdGltZS1mZWVzP25vZGVJZD01OTYwZjcyYy04MDJhLTRiNjEtYTUxYy0yYzk0OThjM2IwNDFXBHViZXJCCmS2UiC3ZJ_Fw1lSGWx1aXpwaGlsaXBwZWlpaUBnbWFpbC5jb21YBAAAAAA~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/ukdkZq-Qc-0gb1DWSY7iTw~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmmFPSP0RCaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvYWNlOWQwMzMtZjFjZC00OThiLWE4ZDUtMTAxYmVkMGMyZDZhVwR1YmVyQgpktlIgt2SfxcNZUhlsdWl6cGhpbGlwcGVpaWlAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
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View the full version of the receipt in the app, or download the pdf

 

You rode with Gabriel
4.95 Rating

Rate or tip

All your trips are insured by Chubb.

Learn more ❯

 

8:10 PM

Pç. Cmte. Linneu Gomes -

Vila Congonhas - São Paulo -

SP, 04626

8:28 PM

Rua José Maria Lisboa, 1349

- Jardim Paulista - Sao Paulo

- SP, 01423-003

Black 8.76 kilometers | 18 min

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

https://click.uber.com/f/a/ukdkZq-Qc-0gb1DWSY7iTw~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmmFPSP0RCaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvYWNlOWQwMzMtZjFjZC00OThiLWE4ZDUtMTAxYmVkMGMyZDZhVwR1YmVyQgpktlIgt2SfxcNZUhlsdWl6cGhpbGlwcGVpaWlAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/rH9xPslM56TGpxPJbNEGDg~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmmFPSP0RPaHR0cHM6Ly93d3cudWJlci5jb20vcHQtYnIvYmxvZy9jaHViYi11YmVyLWFwb2lhbmRvLXZvY2UtZW0tdG9kYXMtc3Vhcy12aWFnZW5zL1cEdWJlckIKZLZSILdkn8XDWVIZbHVpenBoaWxpcHBlaWlpQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://www.google.com/maps/search/P%C3%A7.+Cmte.+Linneu+Gomes+-+Vila+Congonhas+-+S%C3%A3o+Paulo+-+SP,+04626?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Rua+Jos%C3%A9+Maria+Lisboa,+1349+-+Jardim+Paulista+-+Sao+Paulo+-+SP,+01423-003?entry=gmail&source=g
https://click.uber.com/f/a/EFt-S5FskmKWhiE7NeOJxw~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmmFPSP0Q2aHR0cHM6Ly9vY2llLmFwcC5saW5rL0V5V0twbGI5dHViPyUyNDNwPWFfY3VzdG9tXzQ3NzM0VwR1YmVyQgpktlIgt2SfxcNZUhlsdWl6cGhpbGlwcGVpaWlAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/7SDMpVojRvqME7QMCST9xw~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmmFPSP0RaaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvYWNlOWQwMzMtZjFjZC00OThiLWE4ZDUtMTAxYmVkMGMyZDZhL3JlY2VpcHQ_Y29udGVudFR5cGU9UERGVwR1YmVyQgpktlIgt2SfxcNZUhlsdWl6cGhpbGlwcGVpaWlAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA

